

DIVERSE ARTICOLE DE CURATENIE

I.D.: 74175334

Data publicarii	13.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.193,88 RON - 1.193,88 RON

Descriere: 1 LACAT 63 MM buc 6 8.40 50.42 2 ADEZIV PLACARI CERAMICE CM9 25KG buc 2 21.01 42.02 3 MISAVAN PROSOP ROLA 1500 3TR buc 2 29.41 58.82 4 SACI MENAJ 35 L 15 BUC /ROLA 2 4.20 8.40 5 DISTANTIERE 2.5 MM Set 2 2.10 4.20 6 PRIZA SIMPLA PT buc 1 10.92 10.92 7 BEC LED 11W A60 E27 ALB RECE buc 1 6.72 6.72 8 LAMPA CHINA buc 1 16.81 16.81 9 REZERVA GLADE buc 1 12.61 12.61 10 VOPSEA 0.75 L Cut 10 20.17 201.68 11 TRAFLET VOPSEA CU TAVITA buc 1 10.08 10.08 12 PENSULA 60 MM buc 2 5.04 10.08 13 BANDA MASCARE 38MMX45M buc 2 10.08 20.17 14 SMIRGHEL 120 m 2 5.04 10.08 15 SACI MENAJ 240L 5 12.61 63.03 16 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 4 8.40 33.61 17 PEACK WC 750 ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 18 COS PVC buc 1 50.42 50.42 19 VAR LAVABIL 15 L Cut 1 117.65 117.65 20 AMORSA INNENWEISS 4L buc 1 25.21 25.21 21 HARTIE IGIENICA EMEKA 8ROLE 3STR Set 1 16.81 16.81 22 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 1 19.33 19.33 23 PROSOP MICAS 150 M buc 1 25.21 25.21 24 AUTOCOLANT buc 3 0.84 2.52 25 AUTOCOLANT INDICATOR buc 1 2.52 2.52 26 MATURA NUIELE buc 20 6.72 134.45 27 TOPOR FORJAT 1KG buc 1 50.42 50.42 28 MANUSI PROTECTIE buc 15 4.62 69.33 29 HARTIE IGIENICA MILDE 8 ROLE Set 4 18.49 73.95 30 PROSOP ROLA MICAS 150 M buc 4 25.21 100.84
